

PERMISSION TO PUBLISH PHOTOGRAPHS AND VIDEOS ON WEBSITE, SOCIAL MEDIA AND ANNUAL PUBLICATION (YEARBOOK)

We are seeking your permission, on behalf of the Winston Hills Cricket Club publish photographs and/or videos of you/and/or your child on the Club's website, Facebook Page, any other approved club social media platform and Annual Publication (Yearbook). If published, the public will be able to view the photographs and videos.

When you sign this form you are agreeing to the following:

Signature of parent/caregiver: _

- 1. The Club is able to publish photographs/videos of you and/or your child
- 2. The photographs/videos may be reproduced either in colour or in black and white.
- 3. The Club will not use your photograph or video images for any purpose other than for general promotion of the Winston Hills Cricket Club

| This consent, if signed, will remain effective until such times as you advis Cricket Club otherwise. | | in effective until such times as you advise the Winston Hills |
|---|---|---|
| Consent Form for Publication of Photographs and/or Videos on Website, Club Facebook Page, any other approved club social media platform and Annual Publication (Yearbook) | | |
| | • • | ns set out above, to the taking of photographs and/or videos of nston /hills Cricket Club activities, to be used by Winston Hills |
| | I also agree to the publication of photographs/videos as outlined above. I will notify via emathe Secretary of Winston Hills Cricket Club if I decide to withdraw this consent. | |
| | Child's Name: | Parent's Name: |

Date: